Install Sheet #7219 | 2019-2020 GM 1500 Limited Dynamic Geometry Traction Bar Kit for 0-9" Rear Lift Height | SKU: 110-90747
Revision Date: 1/30/2023
1
PARTS LIST FOR SKU: 110-90747
QTY. PART # DESCRIPTION
2 2689 FRAME MOUNT BRACKET, 2019 GM
1500 TRACTION BAR
2 6208 GIIRO BUSHING HEAVY DUTY, REINFORCED,

INSTALL INSTRUCTIONS:
2019-2020 GM 1500 Limited Dynamic
Geometry Traction Bar Kit for 0-9"
Rear Lift Height
SKU: 110-90747
HP9214 - Traction Bar Bushing Kit
QTY. PART # DESCRIPTION
8 2581.01-
MOD
Black Polyurethane Bushing
4 2509.1 Black Polyurethane Spring Bushing
4 5036 Crush Sleeve
2 5045 Crush Sleeve
HP9266 – Hardware Kit
QTY. PART # DESCRIPTION
4 HARDWARE-15207 15207 HCS 1/2-
13X1.25 YZ 8
2 HARDWARE-15269 15269 9/16-12 X 4” YZ8
HCS
2 HARDWARE-15273 15273 9/16-12 X 5" YZ8
HCS
16 HARDWARE-33086 33086 1/2 Sae F/W
8 HARDWARE-33088 33088 9/16 Sae
F/W
2 HARDWARE-37264 37264 3/8-16 Lock
Nut Gr C
8 HARDWARE-37268 37268 1/2-13 Lock
Nut Gr C
4 HARDWARE-37270 37270 9/16-12
Lock Nut Gr C
2 HARDWARE-93305 93307 Shcs 3/8-16
X 1.00"
2 POLY-BUMPSTOP-
6079G
6079G Black
Polyurethane
Bump Stop
4 HARDWARE-15212 15212 HCS 1/2”-13 X
2.25” YZ 8
2 HARDWARE-33082 33082 3/8” Sae F/W
91196 – Misc. Parts Box
QTY. PART # DESCRIPTION
1 HP9214 Traction Bar Bushing Kit
1 HP9266 2019 GM 1500 Traction Bar Kit Hardware